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Attendee Guide: Know Before You Go!

VENUE INFORMATION

OMNI LOS ANGELES HOTEL

251 South Olive St, Los Angeles, CA 90012
(213) 617-3300

Hotel Check-In/Out: 4:00 PM/12:00 PM
Visit the Hotel's Website

Event Check-In

Our primary event check-in will be held on SUNDAY in the Bunker Hill Foyer, on <

EVENT REGISTRATION/ASSISTANCE HOURS

Bunker Hill Foyer 2" Floor

Sunday, 10/12 3:00 PM = 7:00 PM
Monday 10/13 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/14 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Wednesday 10/15  7:30 AM — 4:45 PM

e T-Shirt at Check-In

Level 2.

e Front Table Seating
Mastermind Check-In Sunday, 12:00 PM — 12:45 PM : e VIP Hospitality Access
Main Event Check-In Sunday, 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM : e Daily Breakfast

Exhibitor/Sponsor Check-In & Setup Sunday, 3:00 PM — 7:00 PM . o VIP Reception Ticke

All attendees are encouraged to check in on Sunday to avoid lines on Monday

morning.

Hotel & Travel Info

Our Group Block is currently CLOSED online BUT there are a few
rooms still available. To request a reservation, email us at
level7@eventfullyyourz.com.

Hotel CHECK-IN time is 4:00 PM and CHECK-OUT is 12:00 PM at
the Omni Los Angeles.

Onsite Valet Parking is available for $55 daily. Independent self-parking garages and parking lots are also nearby.
The closest airport is Los Angeles International Airport (LAX) which is 18 miles from the hotel. Taxi and car service is

available, as well as Uber.


mailto:level7@eventfullyyourz.com
https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/los-angeles-california-plaza
https://www.flylax.com/
https://www.uber.com/global/en/r/airports/lax/pickup/
https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/los-angeles-california-plaza

What to Pack

The event is business casual, and the meeting rooms will be air-conditioned. The main meeting room is usually kept
at 68 degrees - bringing a light sweater or jacket is recommended!

Dining Options
Your registration includes daily beverages, lunch on Tuesday, and breakfast on Wednesday (all other meals are on

your own). The meals provided should accommodate your needs; if you have any dietary restrictions, please review
the food labels before making your selections. There is no need to notify us unless you have a severe allergy.

If you are interested in making dinner

reservations, we recommend making reservations as soon as possible as the

onsite restaurants will fill up quickly. Click Here for a List of Onsite and Nearby Dining Options

Special Events

All times listed in Pacific Standard time.
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TUESDAY, 10.14 7:30-8:30 am

Hershey/Crocker Room

All of our women warriors are invited to join us for a breakfast on Wednesday
morning. Take this opportunity to learn more about our amazing team of women
coaches in a casual, supportive, empowering, and uplifting environment.

Hershey/Crocker Room
Be sure to collect your ticket to Coach

Hershey/Crocker room, where you will have an opportunity to ask all your questions

Pipes’ Lunch & Learn in the

TUESDAY, 10.14 12:30-1:30 pm Lll N C H//

in a more casual setting (lunch is provided for all non-lunch and learn attendees in the
Bradbury/Rose rooms). Visit the Coaching booth in the back of the ballroom during
one of our breaks on Monday or Tuesday to collect your ticket.
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TUESDAY, 10.14 5:30-6:30 pm

Noe’ Terrace
G3 Coaching clients & our VIP attendees are invited to enjoy appetizers and
drinks following Tuesday’s agenda (use the ticket in your badge for entrance). 2



https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/los-angeles-california-plaza/dining

Level 2

FYEETYO Lunch is available Tuesday in Bradbury-Rose

for non-Lunch & Learn ticketholders.
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VIP Lounge with all- The Main Event will take

day snacks for VIP place in Bunker Hill Ballroom.

Ticketholders will be in
the Brunson Room.

Sunday’s Mastermind, Tuesday’s Women'’s Breakfast and Lunch & Learn,
and Wednesday’s Breakout will all take place in Hershey/Crocker.

. Event Registration Desk & all Sponsor Exhibits will
be located in Bunker Hill Foyer

NOT PICTURED: Noé Terrace, the site of our VIP Reception, is part

of the Noé Restaurant on the 3" floor).



8:45 AM
9:00-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-12:30 PM
12:30-1:30 PM
1:30-5:00 PM

7:30-8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM
10:45-12:30 PM
12:30-1:30 PM
12:30-1:30 PM
1:30-3:10 PM
3:10-3:30 PM
3:30-5:00 PM
5:30-6:30 PM

8:45 AM
9:00-10:20 AM
10:20-10:30 AM
10:30-12:15 PM
10:30-12:15 PM
12:15-1:15 PM
1:15-3:30 PM

Day 1

Doors Open
Main Session
Morning Break
Main Session
Lunch

Main Session

Day 2

Warrior Women'’s Breakfast

Doors Open

Main Session

Morning Break

Main Session

Lunch & Learn

Lunch Available for Non-Lunch & Learn
Main Session

Afternoon Break

Main Session

VIP Reception

Day 3

Doors Open

Main Session
Morning Break
Main Session
Breakout Session
Lunch Break

Main Session

Bunker Hill Ballroom

Bunker Hill Ballroom

Bunker Hill Foyer

Bunker Hill Ballroom
Bradbury/Rose, Hershey/Crocker

Bunker Hill Ballroom

Hershey/Crocker Rooms
Bunker Hill Ballroom
Bunker Hill Ballroom
Bunker Hill Foyer
Bunker Hill Ballroom
Hershey/Crocker Rooms
Bradbury/Rose Rooms
Bunker Hill Ballroom
Bunker Hill Foyer
Bunker Hill Ballroom

Noé Terrace (3" Floor)

Bunker Hill Ballroom
Bunker Hill Ballroom
Bunker Hill Foyer
Bunker Hill Ballroom
Hershey/Crocker Rooms
Lunch on Own

Bunker Hill Ballroom



